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LIKE RACING LIKE Us
2019 HETEBEEHEFE F W T REREEY
10 - 12 May 2019
o [E 55 5 pn 2 H AT I~ HEREE (2.8 km)
w—EE RE (13[E) - WP RS Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap st Gap Prev Tires
1 22 fABRS K ZABRER r— B 00:20:39.011 12  1:20.045 7 = = MICHELIN
2 66 k&R RABIERIEEN £#H —{KK3 00:20:39.408 12  1:19.869 7 0.397  0.397 MICHELIN
3 33 EE RRBERTEEN £FH K3 00:20:39.647 12 1:19.529 8 0.636  0.239 MICHELIN
4 8 FKEAR ERKRAIZEN EFRE 00:20:43.016 12  1:20.174 9 4005 3.369 MICHELIN
5 77 Alex Fontana KRB RITEN 2% K3 00:20:48.201 12  1:20.349 8 9190 5.185 MICHELIN
6 2 EEf KZERFER H—RERH 00:20:48.542 12 1:20.721 7 9531  0.341 MICHELIN
7 15  FKAR ITRFEBHER ER 00:20:51.941 12  1:21.051 8 12930 3.399 MICHELIN
8 4  FRILiE IREBZER B 00:20:52.322 12 1:21.067 8  13.311 0.381 MICHELIN
9 11 AxHE K ZERE —RE R 00:20:56.886 12 1:21.872 9 17.875 4.564 MICHELIN
10 6 HE ERARAR3IIBEN EFRE 00:20:57.351 12 1:21.470 9 18.340 0.465 MICHELIN
11 12 (@ K ZERFER H—AREREH 00:20:58.284 12  1:22.005 6 19.273 0.933 MICHELIN
12 9 Rodolfo Avila ERARARIIZEN EFRE 00:20:58.596 12  1:20.492 7 19.585 0.312 MICHELIN
13 7 HBEY EERAARIIBZER EFRE 00:21:05.757 12 1:22.715 9 26746 7.161 MICHELIN
DNF
14 98 RE4 ERKEZER D50 00:01:50.580 1 - 0 11iLp. 1iLp. MICHELIN
15 95 kA% IEREREZER D50 - 0 - 0o - = MICHELIN
16 96 AdamMorgan  JEFRIREZERA D50 - 0 - 0o - - MICHELIN
17 88 HEM HRAGERETEN 2 —1RK3 - 0 0 < MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:19.529 km/h
NOK Asper Gowex.
RHEMRERAL: FeH B e N

Start : 14:18, Finish flag : 14:38
Printed : 2019/5/11 14:42
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2019 ZEFEHEERNE F—0u T REREEY
10 - 12 May 2019

S TAGHeuer

5 % A BT R EFREEY (2.8 km)
F—REE RE (138) - VIE Sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 2, Bi &%, Pos. 6
1 14:20:02 26.929 33.510 52.592 1:53.031 1:53.031
2 14:22:20 39.661 54.776 43.356 2:17.793 4:10.824
3 14:24:40 40.283 56.235 44.096 2:20.614 6:31.438
4 14:27:08 43.340 59.400 44.960 2:27.700 8:59.138
5 14:29:24 40.444 57.023 38.451 2:15.918 11:15.056
6 14:30:47 22.327 34.072 26.912 1:23.311 12:38.367
7 14:32:08 21.897 [33335 25.489 1:20.721 ] 13:59.088
8 14:33:29 22.209 33.755 25478 1:21.442 15:20.530
9 14:34:51 21803 ]33.724 25.963 1:21.490 16:42.020
10 14:36:14 22.388 34.791 25.688 1:22.867 18:04.887
11 14:37:36 21.995 34.082 25.795 1:21.872 19:26.759
12 14:38:57 22.112 34.019 25.652 1:21.783 20:48.542
No. 4, /K371, Pos. 8
1 14:20:07 29.604 35.555 53.441 1:58.600 1:58.600
2 14:22:27 39.967 54.857 44.352 2:19.176 4:17.776
3 14:24:45 39.703 56.436 42.748 2:18.887 6:36.663
4 14:27:14 43.952 58.883 45.920 2:28.755 9:05.418
5 14:29:27 39.591 56.490 36.769 2:12.850 11:18.268
6 14:30:50 22.854 33.955 25.818 1:22.627 12:40.895
7 14:32:11 21.999 33.844 25.552 1:21.395 14:02.290
8 14:33:32 21817 [33:556 25.700 1:21.067 15:23.357
9 14:34:54 21.938 34.108 25.669 1:21.715 16:45.072
10 14:36:16 22,082 34.556 25.818 1:22.456 18:07.528
11 14:37:39 22.134 34.135 25.985 1:22.254 19:29.782
12 14:39:01 21.991 34.471 26.078 1:22.540 20:52.322
No. 6, 3, Pos. 10
1 14:20:10 29.896 36.704 54.668 2:01.268 2:01.268
2 14:22:28 39.883 54.467 43.939 2:18.289 4:19.557
3 14:24:47 39.312 56.909 42.391 2:18.612 6:38.169
4 14:27:16 44.196 58.543 45.794 2:28.533 9:06.702
5 14:29:28 39.615 56.321 36.498 2:12.434 11:19.136
6 14:30:50 22.394 34.045 25.750 1:22.189 12:41.325
7 14:32:12 22.162 34.260 25.728 1:22.150 14:03.475
8 14:33:36 22.537 33.893 26.928 1:23.358 15:26.833
9 14:34:57 [22:005 [33:881 |25.584 16:48.303
10 14:36:19 22.103 34.136 25.849 1:22.088 18:10.391
1 14:37:42 23.127 34.436 1:23.130 19:33.521
12 14:39:06 22.352 35.082 26.396 1:23.830 20:57.351
No. 7, f8Z X, Pos. 13
1 14:20:12 36.538 34.695 52.040 2:03.273 2:03.273
2 14:22:30 39.949 54.065 44.110 2:18.124 4:21.397
3 14:24:49 38.939 57.437 42.567 2:18.943 6:40.340
4 14:27:18 44.048 58.164 46.415 2:28.627 9:08.967
5 14:29:31 38.908 56.287 37.861 2:13.056 11:22.023
6 14:30:56 23.724 35.349 26.436 1:25.509 12:47.532
7 14:32:19 22.413 34.267 26.220 1:22.900 14:10.432
8 14:33:42 22.323 [B42a5 26212 1:22.780 15:33.212
NOK Aseer cames:
KEHRERS: R B HEEE

Start : 14:18, Finish flag : 14:38
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LIKE RACING LIKE Us

TAGHeuer

2019 & i [E p5 EMmAR3E 5B — 2l | RE R REY

10 - 12 May 2019

o E 55 F i B AL IR EFREEE D (2.8 km)
F—EAE ®RE (138) - VT WS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, fE ¥, Pos. 13
9 14:35:05 22.243 34.290 26.182 1:22.715 ] 16:55.927
10 14:36:28 22.168 34.525 26.114 1:22.807 18:18.734
11 14:37:51 35.070 26.331 1:23.548 19:42.282
12 14:39:15 22.270 34.783 26.422 1:23.475 21:05.757
No. 8, KB %, Pos. 4
1 14:20:05 28.286 34.268 53.356 1:55.910 1:55.910
2 14:22:23 39.417 54.813 44.482 2:18.712 4:14.622
3 14:24:43 40.155 56.249 43.291 2:19.695 6:34.317
4 14:27:11 43.202 59.423 45.143 2:27.768 9:02.085
5 14:29:25 39.941 56.899 37.540 2:14.380 11:16.465
6 14:30:47 21.882 33.711 26.459 1:22.052 12:38.517
7 14:32:08 22.021 33.424 1:20.687 13:59.204
8 14:33:28 21.687 33.299 25.263 1:20.249 15:19.453
9 14:34:48 [213562 [33:264 |25.348 16:39.627
10 14:36:09 21.612 33.498 25.495 1:20.605 18:00.232
11 14:37:30 21.696 33.705 25.594 1:20.995 19:21.227
12 14:38:52 21.909 33.897 25.983 1:21.789 20:43.016
No. 9, Rodolfo Avila, Pos. 12
1 14:20:09 30.077 36.226 54.051 2:00.354 2:00.354
2 14:22:27 39.689 54.886 43.565 PitIn 4:18.494
3 14:25:46 2:15.591 35.418 27.734 3:18.743 7:37.237
4 14:27:19 23.077 35.643 34.336 1:33.056 9:10.293
5 14:29:31 38.302 56.888 36.741 2:11.931 11:22.224
6 14:30:53 22.415 33.857 25.577 1:21.849 12:44.073
7 14:32:13 21.675 [33:320 [25.497 [1:20.492 ] 14:04.565
8 14:33:35 21.877 33.824 26.126 1:21.827 15:26.392
9 14:34:56 33.595 25.885 1:21.115 16:47.507
10 14:36:19 22.459 33.882 26.119 1:22.460 18:09.967
11 14:37:42 23.066 33.894 25.948 1:22.908 19:32.875
12 14:39:07 22584 34.412 28.725 1:25.721 20:58.596
No. 11, A% H, Pos. 9
1 14:20:06 29.331 34.672 53.507 1:57.510 1:57.510
2 14:22:25 39.729 54.680 44.364 2:18.773 4:16.283
3 14:24:45 39.959 56.299 43.298 2:19.556 6:35.839
4 14:27:13 43.850 58.885 45.622 2:28.357 9:04.196
5 14:29:27 39.544 56.647 37.383 2:13.574 11:17.770
6 14:30:49 22.489 33.876 [25828 ]1:22.193 12:39.963
7 14:32:12 22.174 35.201 25.837 1:23.212 14:03.175
8 14:33:34 22.418 33.867 25.865 1:22.150 15:25.325
9 14:34:56 21.946 34.032 25.894 16:47.197
10 14:36:19 22.609 33.947 26.058 1:22.614 18:09.811
11 14:37:42 22.827 33.925 26.121 1:22.873 19:32.684
12 14:39:06 22.491 34.520 27.191 1:24.202 20:56.886
No. 12, ZJ A&, Pos. 11
1 14:20:11 30.236 37.382 54.540 2:02.158 2:02.158
2 14:22:29 40.144 54.202 44.003 2:18.349 4:20.507
FETTI NOK Alspec Games
KM RERS W U RS Y

Start : 14:18, Finish flag : 14:38
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b (3 55 % 45 FR 2 R AT AR E RS (2.8 km)
RS RE (138) - VB M5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, Z=3E{@, Pos. 11
3 14:24:48 39.160 56.925 42.815 2:18.900 6:39.407
4 14:27:16 44.351 58.200 45.532 2:28.083 9:07.490
5 14:29:29 39.884 56.089 36.487 2:12.460 11:19.950
6 14:30:51 22.240 34.062 [25.703 [1:22.005 | 12:41.955
7 14:32:13 22.140 34.214 25.922 1:22.276 14:04.231
8 14:33:36 22.769 33.933 ]26.280 1:22.982 15:27.213
9 14:34:58 22.228 33.979 26.039 1:22.246 16:49.459
10 14:36:21 22.186 34.675 26.115 1:22.976 18:12.435
1 14:37:44 22.294 34.453 25.958 1:22.705 19:35.140
12 14:39:07 22214 34.308 26.622 1:23.144 20:58.284
No. 15, # 47, Pos. 7
1 14:20:05 28.803 34.633 53.069 1:56.505 1:56.505
2 14:22:24 39.645 54.548 44,530 2:18.723 4:15.228
3 14:24:44 40.241 56.318 43.110 2:19.669 6:34.897
4 14:27:12 43.687 59.154 45.468 2:28.309 9:03.206
5 14:29:26 39.725 56.709 37.588 2:14.022 11:17.228
6 14:30:48 22,550 33.664 25.524 1:21.738 12:38.966
7 14:32:09 22,029 33.602 25.435 1:21.066 14:00.032
8 14:33:30 21.964 33.716 25.371 [1:21.051 ] 15:21.083
9 14:34:52 21.967 34.769 25.661 1:22.397 16:43.480
10 14:36:15 22.267 34.095 25.948 1:22.310 18:05.790
1 14:37:37 22,077 34.266 25.907 1:22.250 19:28.040
12 14:39:01 22.253 34.307 27.341 1:23.901 20:51.941
No. 22, fAJB% K, Pos. 1
1 14:20:01 26.272 33.512 52.047 1:51.831 1:51.831
2 14:22:18 39.644 54,629 43.274 2:17.547 4:09.378
3 14:24:39 40.937 55.796 44.503 2:21.236 6:30.614
4 14:27:07 43.448 59.221 45.088 2:27.757 8:58.371
5 14:29:23 40.568 57.142 38.186 2:15.896 11:14.267
6 14:30:43 21.920 33.152 25.321 1:20.393 12:34.660
7 14:32:04 [21.651 [33.032 25.362 1:20.045 ] 13:54.705
8 14:33:24 21.827 33.252 25.324 1:20.403 15:15.108
9 14:34:44 21.688 33.365 25.404 1:20.457 16:35.565
10 14:36:05 21.745 33.351 25.858 1:20.954 17:56.519
1 14:37:26 21.851 33513 25.704 1:21.068 19:17.587
12 14:38:48 21.890 33.629 25.905 1:21.424 20:39.011
No. 33, # &, Pos. 3
1 14:20:04 28.050 33.700 53.296 1:55.046 1:55.046
2 14:22:23 39.566 54.755 44.325 2:18.646 4:13.692
3 14:24:42 39.992 56.045 43.689 2:19.726 6:33.418
4 14:27:10 43.134 59.782 44.689 2:27.605 9:01.023
5 14:29:25 40.397 56.995 37.640 2:15.032 11:16.055
6 14:30:47 21.696 33.874 26.178 1:21.748 12:37.803
7 14:32:06 [21452 33.221 24.943 1:19.616 13:57.419
8 14:33:26 21.580 33.122 24.827 [1:19.529 | 15:16.948
9 14:34:46 21.676 33.174 25.100 1:19.950 16:36.898
10 14:36:06 21.534 33.464 25.360 1:20.358 17:57.256
NOK -AsPer Gimem
EHEMBRBR L E.E IYix IHEE: f

Start : 14:18, Finish flag : 14:38

Page:3/4

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com

Printed : 2019/5/11 14:42



2019 - E WA E B — vl | RERREY

Lree

(s Smwrang Lo Champmmeny

R B

LIKE RACING LIKE US

10 - 12 May 2019

TAGHeuer

[ 55 2 f A 2R - R R [ AREFREE (2.8 km)
F—EE RE (138) - VRS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, # ¥, Pos. 3
11 14:37:27 21.945 33.446 25.547 1:20.938 19:18.194
12 14:38:48 21.985 33.727 25.741 1:21.453 20:39.647
No. 66, 5k %58, Pos. 2
1 14:20:03 27.220 33.359 53.427 1:54.006 1:54.006
2 14:22:21 39.434 54.925 43.695 2:18.054 4:12.060
3 14:24:41 40.359 55.959 44.143 2:20.461 6:32.521
4 14:27:09 42.976 1:00.069 44,793 2:27.838 9:00.359
5 14:29:24 40.411 56.388 38.214 2:15.013 11:15.372
6 14:30:45 22.192 33.456 25.438 1:21.086 12:36.458
7 14:32:05 21.635 33.085 25.149 ]1:19.869 | 13:56.327
8 14:33:25 [33.006  ]25.269 1:19.900 15:16.227
9 14:34:45 21.716 33.013 25.241 1:19.970 16:36.197
10 14:36:06 21.722 33.596 25.401 1:20.719 17:56.916
11 14:37:27 21.863 33.335 25.850 1:21.048 19:17.964
12 14:38:48 21.856 33.587 26.001 1:21.444 20:39.408
No. 77, Alex Fontana, Pos. 5
1 14:20:09 30.464 34.958 54.526 1:59.948 1:59.948
2 14:22:28 39.381 54.921 44.667 2:18.969 4:18.917
3 14:24:46 39.289 56.499 42.934 2:18.722 6:37.639
4 14:27:15 43.701 58.904 45.718 2:28.323 9:05.962
5 14:29:28 39.667 56.335 36.722 2:12.724 11:18.686
6 14:30:49 21.960 33.678 25.891 1:21.529 12:40.215
7 14:32:10 22.034 33.646 25.352 1:21.032 14:01.247
8 14:33:30 [21.601 133.146 25.602 1:20.349 15:21.596
9 14:34:51 21.614 33.682 25.460 1:20.756 16:42.352
10 14:36:13 22.203 33.975 25.601 1:21.779 18:04.131
11 14:37:34 21.730 33517 25.672 1:20.919 19:25.050
12 14:38:57 22.294 34.867 25.990 1:23.151 20:48.201
No. 95, & #i%, Pos. 15
. . 25281  [33580 - : -
No. 98, kK4, Pos. 14
1 14:19:59 24.822 133.632 152.126 ]1:50.580 1:50.580
REMBRBRS: B R

Start : 14:18, Finish flag : 14:38
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